
 
 

 
 
 
Adelaide Hills Medical Clinic Stirling 
Information about our fees from 1 July 2023 

 
Please see the table below regarding our updated fees and expected gaps on common consultation items 
in accordance with the recommended fees outlined in the Australian Medical Association (AMA) 
Guidelines.  

 

The practice is able to facilitate instant Medicare rebates using the Tyro system. To utilise this 
service, please bring a savings card (linked to a savings or cheque account) when you visit. The 
system enables payment in full at the time of the visit with your Medicare Benefit deposited back 
into your account instantly. Alternatively, if you have registered your bank details with Medicare, 
we can make an online claim on your behalf. For further information, please speak with one of our 
reception team members. 

 

Basic Fee Schedule from 1 July 2023 

 

Service 
 

Standard 
Fees 

 

Standard 
Gap 

 

Concession 
Discount Fee 

 

Concession 
Discount Gap 

 

Medicare 
Rebate 

 

Level A 
 

$45.00 
 

 

$26.15 
 

$32.20 
 

$13.35 
 

$18.85 

 

Level B 
 

$90.00  
 

$48.80 
 

$64.75 
 

$23.55 
 

$41.20 

 
Level C 

 
$166.00 

 

 
$86.30 

 
$106.95 

 
$27.25 

 
$79.70 

 

Level D 
 

$225.00 
 

$107.60 
 

$148.30 
 

$30.90 
 

$117.40 

 
Pension card and Healthcare card holders will generally be charged a discounted rate as listed 
above, however this remains at the discretion of the treating doctor. Further fees apply for 
procedures and when materials are used. 

 
Results follow up. It is practice policy for you to return to see your doctor for all test results. 
Consultations for results only, may be charged at a reduced gap or bulk-billed (at GP discretion) 
where the results and subsequent treatments are straight forward. For more complex follow up and 
treatment plans, regular fees will apply. 

 

Telehealth services will attract a gap fee equivalent to the same length face-to-face service. 
 

Please feel free to speak with a member of our reception team or the Site Manager at any time for 
further information about our fee structure. 

 

 


