

2 Johnston Street Stirling SA 5152 P 08 8339 4344

F 08 8339 2979 E stirling@bettermed.com.au ahmcstirling.com.au

Adelaide Hills Medical Clinic Stirling Information about our fees from 1 July 2023

Please see the table below regarding our updated fees and expected gaps on common consultation items in accordance with the recommended fees outlined in the Australian Medical Association (AMA) Guidelines.

The practice is able to **facilitate instant Medicare rebates** using the Tyro system. To utilise this service, please bring a savings card (linked to a savings or cheque account) when you visit. The system enables payment in full at the time of the visit with your Medicare Benefit deposited back into your account instantly. Alternatively, if you have registered your bank details with Medicare, we can make an online claim on your behalf. For further information, please speak with one of our reception team members.

Basic Fee Schedule from 1 July 2023

Service	Standard Fees	Standard Gap	Concession Discount Fee	Concession Discount Gap	Medicare Rebate
Level A	\$45.00	\$26.15	\$32.20	\$13.35	\$18.85
Level B	\$90.00	\$48.80	\$64.75	\$23.55	\$41.20
Level C	\$166.00	\$86.30	\$106.95	\$27.25	\$79.70
Level D	\$225.00	\$107.60	\$148.30	\$30.90	\$117.40

Pension card and Healthcare card holders will generally be charged a **discounted rate** as listed above, however this remains at the discretion of the treating doctor. Further fees apply for procedures and when materials are used.

Results follow up. It is practice policy for you to return to see your doctor for all test results. Consultations **for results only, may be charged at a reduced gap or bulk-billed** (at GP discretion) where the results and subsequent treatments are straight forward. For more complex follow up and treatment plans, regular fees will apply.

Telehealth services will attract a gap fee equivalent to the same length face-to-face service.

Please feel free to speak with a member of our reception team or the Site Manager at any time for further information about our fee structure.

